
Bachelor's and Pre-Pharmacy Completers**

Entering 
Year

Entering 
Cohort

Pell Grant Recipients Stafford Loan Recipients No Pell or Stafford
# % # % # %

2002* 775 120 15.5% 188 24.3% 467 60.3%
2003 813
2004 782
2005 809
2006 781
2007 924
2008 902

* Students who were deceased before graduation or changed to active military duty status are removed.
** IPEDS approved method for including pre-pharmacy students as completers is to count them after 


	Grad by Loan

